
Inclusive Skating International
British Championships 2019

International Level and 
Inclusive Paralympic Championship

Pre-Novice Ladies II Level 1
1 Chloe Kane 4.14

Novice Ladies VI Level 1
1 Harriet-Evie Rooms 9.7

Senior Ladies VI Level 1
1 Vicki Smart 5.41

Senior Ladies VI Level 1
1 Jenny Lee 9.71

Senior Men II Level 1
1 Callum Mills 6.92

Novice Ladies PI Level 2
1 Sophie Ravenscroft 12.45

Junior Ladies II Level 2
1 Meg MacFarlane 12.55

Masters Ladies II Level 2
1 Kirsten Gillespie 12

Junior Men II Level 2
1 Cameron Sargent 14.85

Senior II Ladies Level 3
1 Stephanie Gott 17.36

Junior Ladies VI Level 4
1 Isobel-Ami Rooms 38.35

Senior Ladies PI Level 4
1 Jessica Jepps 24.92

Junior Ladies VF Level 5
1 Juliana Sweeney-Baird 75.26

Technical Delegate

Claire Norwood,  (UK)
Stuart Bell, Ginni Hancock, 

IS for Genes Inclusive Skating British & International  Championships 

Honorary Judges

Inclusive Skating Free Dance and Paralympic Levels 

Margarita Sweeney-Baird (UK & Eire)
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Inclusive Skating International
British Championships 2019

International Level and 
Inclusive Paralympic Championship

Masters Ladies and II
1 Kirsten Gillespie 1 12

Senior Men and II
1 Callum Mills 1 6.92

Senior Ladies
1 Jessica Jepps 4 24.92
2 Stephanie Gott 3 17.36
3 Jenny Lee 1 9.71
4 Vicki Smart 1 5.41

Senior Ladies II/D
1 Jenny Lee 1 9.71

Senior Ladies II
1 Stephanie Gott 3 17.36

Senior Ladies VI
1 Vicki Smart 1 5.41

Senior Ladies PI
1 Jessica Jepps 4 24.92

Junior Ladies
1 Juliana Sweeney-Baird 5 75.26
2 Isobel-Ami Rooms 4 38.35
3 Meg MacFarlane 2 12.55

Junior Ladies VF
1 Juliana Sweeney-Baird 5 75.26

Junior Ladies VI
1 Isobel-Ami Rooms 4 38.35

Junior Ladies II
1 Meg MacFarlane 2 12.55

Inclusive Skating Free Dance and Paralympic Championships 2019
IS for Genes Inclusive Skating British & International  Championships 
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Inclusive Skating International
British Championships 2019

International Level and 
Inclusive Paralympic Championship

Junior Men and II
1 Cameron Sargent 2 14.85

Novice Ladies
1 Sophie Ravenscroft 2 12.45
2 Harriet-Evie Rooms 1 9.7

Novice Ladies PI
1 Sophie Ravenscroft 2 12.45

Novice Ladies VI
1 Harriet-Evie Rooms 1 9.7

Pre-Novice Ladies and II
1 Chloe Kane 1 4.14

Technical Delegate
Margarita Sweeney-Baird 
UK and Ireland Claire Norwood, UK

Honorary Senior Judge
Stuart Bell, Gini Hancock,



Inclusive Skating International
British Championships 2019

International Level and 
Inclusive Paralympic Championship

Pre-Novice Ladies II Level 1
1 Chloe Kane 3.16 3.16

Pre-Novice Men II Level 1
1 Noah Talbot 2.59 2.59

Advanced Novice Ladies UC Level 1
1 Olivia Ashford 3.25 3.25

Novice Men II Level 1
1 Kieron Kane 2.81 2.81

Pre-Novice Ladies II Level 2
1 Gracie Dixon 7.83 5.22

Pre-Novice Men II Level 2
1 Zaak Talbot 6.54 4.36

Advanced Novice II Ladies Level 2
1 Katie Walker 7.53 5.02

Senior Ladies VI Level 2
1 Vicki Smart 8.2 5.46

Senior Ladies II Level 2
1 Gemma Brumfitt 6.28 4.18

Advanced Novice Ladies UC Level 3
1 Cassie Petillo 12.39 6.2

Advanced Novice Ladies II Level 3
1 Evelynne Bingham 15.26 7.63

Junior Ladies II Level 3
1 Meg McFarlane 14.47 7.23

Junior Men II Level 3
1 Cameron Sargent 19.59 9.79

IS for Genes Inclusive Skating British & International  Championships 
Inclusive Skating Free Skating and Paralympic Levels
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Inclusive Skating International
British Championships 2019

International Level and 
Inclusive Paralympic Championship

Senior Ladies UC Level 3
1 Mary Prime 8.92 4.46

Senior Ladies II Level 3
1 Stephanie Gott 16.15 8.08

Senior Ladies II/ Deaflympic Level 3
1 Jenny Lee 19.08 9.54

Senior Men II Level 3
1 Callum Mills 14.8 7.4

Novice Ladies PI Level 4
1 Sophie Ravenscroft 21.58 10.79

Novice Ladies VI Level 4
1 Harriet-Evie Rooms 25.6 12.8

Advanced Novice Ladies II Level 4
1 Teigan Liley 22.16 11.08

Junior Ladies IF Level 4
1 Eloise Carruthers 26.56 13.28

Junior Men PI Level 4
1 Bradley Oliver 20.04 10.02

Junior Men II Level 4
1 Carl Hallam 26.53 13.26

Senior Ladies PI Level 4
1 Jessica Jepps 19.39 9.7

Senior Ladies II Level 4
1 Chynna Langford 20.49 10.24

Masters Ladies Level 4
1 Kirsten Gillespie - II 23.39 11.7

Junior Ladies VI Level 5
1 Isobel-Ami Rooms - VI 36.27 14.51

Junior Ladies VF Level 5
1 Juliana Sweeney-Baird 53.24 21.3

Technical Delegate
Margarita Sweeney-Baird 
UK and Ireland Gini Hancock, Rebecca Gillespie UK

Honorary Judges
Stuart Bell, ClaireNorwood,



Inclusive Skating International
British Championships 2019

British IS Championship and
Inclusive Paralympic Championship

Levels Championship
Masters Ladies and II

1 Kirsten Gillespie 4 23.39 11.7

Senior Ladies 
1 Chynna Langford 4 20.49 10.24
2 Jenny Lee 3 19.08 9.54
3 Stephanie Gott 3 16.15 8.08
4 Vicki Smart 2 8.2 5.46
5 Gemma Brumfitt 2 6.28 4.18

Senior VI Ladies
1 Vicki Smart 2 8.2 5.46

Senior II Ladies 
1 Chynna Langford 4 20.49 10.24
2 Stephanie Gott 3 16.15 8.08
3 Gemma Brumfitt 2 6.28 4.18

Senior II/D Ladies 
1 Jenny Lee 3 19.08 9.54

Senior UC Ladies 
1 Mary Prime 3 8.92 4.46

Junior Ladies 
1 Juliana Sweeney-Baird 5 53.24 21.3
2 Isobel-Ami Rooms 5 36.27 14.51
3 Eloise Carruthers 4 26.56 13.28
4 Meg McFarlane 3 14.47 7.23

Junior Ladies VF
1 Juliana Sweeney-Baird 5 53.24 21.3

Junior Ladies VI
1 Isobel-Ami Rooms 5 36.27 14.51

Junior Ladies II
1 Meg McFarlane 3 14.47 7.23

IS for Genes Inclusive Skating British & International  Championships 
Inclusive Skating Free Skating & Paralympic Championships

           
 

British Inclusive Skating Championships 2018 
 

Glasgow 2018 
 

‘Funded by Foundation Scotland’  and     ‘Supported by Genetic Disorders UK’ 
 



Inclusive Skating International
British Championships 2019

British IS Championship and
Inclusive Paralympic Championship

Junior Ladies IF
1 Eloise Carruthers 4 26.56 13.28

Advanced Novice Ladies UC
1 Cassie Pettillo 3 12.39 6.2
2 Olivia Ashford 1 3.25 3.25

Advanced Novice Ladies and II
1 Teigan Liley 4 22.16 11.08
2 Evelynne Bingham 3 15.26 7.63
3 Katie Walker 2 7.53 5.02

Novice Ladies 
1 Harriet-Evie Rooms 4 25.6 12.8
2 Sophie Ravenscroft 4 21.58 10.79

Novice Ladies PI
1 Sophie Ravenscroft 4 21.58 10.79

Novice Ladies VI
1 Harriet-Evie Rooms 4 25.6 12.8

Pre-Novice Ladies and II
1 Gracie Dixon 2 7.83 5.22
2 Chloe Kane 1 3.16 3.16

Senior Men and II
1 Callum Mills 3 14.8 7.4

Junior Men 
1 Carl Hallam 4 26.53 13.26
2 Bradley Oliver 4 20.04 10.02
3 Cameron Sargent 3 19.59 9.79

Junior PI Men 
1 Bradley Oliver 4 20.04 10.02

Junior II Men 
1 Carl Hallam 4 26.53 13.26
2 Cameron Sargent 3 19.59 9.79

Novice Men and II
1 Kieron Kane 1 2.81 2.81

Pre-Novice Men and II
1 Zaak Talbot 2 6.54 4.36
2 Noah Talbot 1 2.59 2.59



Inclusive Skating International
British Championships 2019

British IS Championship and
Inclusive Paralympic Championship

Technical Delegate
Margarita Sweeney-Baird 
UK and Ireland UK

Honorary Judges
Stuart Bell, Gini Hancock, Claire Norwood



Pairs
1 Callum Mills and Jenny Lee 1 8.24

Duets Level 1
1 Jessica Jepps/ Eloise Carruthers 1 7.34

Duets Level 2
1 Harriet and Isobel-Ami Rooms 2 13.95

Quartet Level 1
1 Lammas 1 7.56

Quartet Level 3
1 Team Sparkle Diamond 3 27.6

Technical Delegate
Margarita Sweeney-Baird 
UK and Ireland Claire Norwood, UK

IS for Genes Inclusive Skating British & International Championships 
 Inclusive Skating Paralympic Pair and Synchro Championships

Honorary Judges
Stuart Bell, Gini Hancock, 
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